Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

ORDER #003646

Platinum Events

PO: Order Date: May 5, 2023

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
BEVERLY HILTON

*INTERNATIONAL BALLROOM*

9876 WILSHIRE BLVD.

BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90210

*EVENT DATE IS SATURDAY, JUNE 3RD,

2023*

*PLEASE ARRIVE AT 5AM*

*INSTALL TO BEGIN AT 6AM*

*PICK UP SATURDAY AT 3PM*

Qtty Price

WHITE WALLS 65FT WIDTH X 14FT HEIGHT 1 $4,200.00 T
WHITE WALLS 16FT WIDTH X 12FT HEIGHT 2 $2,500.00 T
CATWALK 30FT X 8FT X 30" STAGES 1 $675.00 T
CHROME STANCHIONS 4 $15.00 T
VELVET BLACK ROPES 4 $8.50 T
HEDGE PANELS 8FT X 4FT 2 $110.00 T
WHITE VANITY MIRRORS 6 $0.00 T
WHITE COMMUNAL TABLES 3 $150.00 T
6FT LENGTH X 30" W X 42" HEIGHT
TRUCKING FEE 1 $275.00
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE 1 $850.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 1 $750.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,200.00
$5,000.00
$675.00
$60.00
$34.00
$220.00
$0.00

$450.00

$275.00
$850.00

$750.00

$10,639.00
$1,875.00
$1,010.71
($0.00)
$13,524.71
($0.00)
$13,524.71
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